
City of Peterborough – 2021 Operating Budget, Navy Club Draft Budget 

Description 2020 Approved 
2020 

Preliminary 
Actual 

2021 
Recommended 

Variances 2020 – 2021 Budget 
Over (Under) 

2020 Budget % 
Over (Under) 

2020 Budget $ 
 

Recreation Facilities and Programs 
 

Expenditures 
 

     Facilities and Program Delivery 
 

 

 
 

 
 

--- --- --- 

 

 
 

 
 

--- --- --- 

 

 
 

 
 

138,500 
 

 

 
 

 
 

100% 
 

 

 
 

 
 

138,500 
 

 

Revenues 
 

     Program Delivery 
 

     Facility Rentals 
 

 
 

--- --- --- 
 

--- --- --- 
 

 

 
 

 --- --- --- 
 

--- --- --- 

 

 
 

105,000 
 

33,500 
 

 

 
 

100% 
 

100% 
 

 

 
 

105,000 
 

33,500 
 

 

Net Requirements 
 

     Navy Club 
 

 

 
 

--- --- --- 
 

 

 
 

--- --- --- 
 

 

 
 

0 
 

 

 
 

100% 
 

 

 
 

0 
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