## City of Peterborough – 2021 Operating Budget, Navy Club Draft Budget

Description	2020 Approved	2020 Preliminary Actual	2021 Recommended	Variances 2020 Over (Under) 2020 Budget %	- 2021 Budget Over (Under) 2020 Budget \$
Recreation Facilities and Programs					
Expenditures					
Facilities and Program Delivery			138,500	100%	138,500
Revenues					
Program Delivery			105,000	100%	105,000
Facility Rentals			33,500	100%	33,500
Net Requirements					
Navy Club			0	100%	0